= typical Wall Bracket positions
x = typical Wall Tie positions
Wall Ties should be logically positioned to
prevent Steel Multi Column from falling
away from the wall, usually in line with Wall
Brackets. If more than 2 brackets have been
supplied these should be spaced evenly.
Bracket Positions

Button
-
ON/Standby
button
Fig. B
Fig. A
Modello Codice Elementi Profondità Altezza Largh. tot. Larghezza Peso Potenza Elettrica
Modèle Code Eléments Profondeur Hauteur Largeur tot. Largeur Poids Puissance ölectrique
Model Code Elements Depth Height Width tot. Width Weight Electrical Power
Modelo Codigo Elementos Profundidad Altura Largo tot. Largo  Peso Potencia Eléctrica
Modell  Bautyp Glieder Tíefe Bauhöhe Baulänge tot. Baulänge  Gewicht Elektrische Leistung
Model Cod Părţile Adîncime Înălţime Lărgime tot. Lărgime  Greutate Puter electric ă
Model Kod Elementy Głęboko ść Wysoko ść Szer. ogółem Szeroko ść  Ciężar  Moc elektryczna
    n. P mm H mm L mm L mm Kg Watt
TESI3 EH-600-8 RT306000801IRH0N 8 101 602 428 384 18.7 400
TESI3 EH-600-12 RT306001201IRH1N 12 101 602 608 564 27.6 600
TESI3 EH-600-14 RT306001401IRH2N 14 101 602 698 654 32.0 800
TESI3 EH-600-17 RT306001701IRH3N 17 101 602 833 789 38.7 1000
TESI3 EH-600-20 RT306002001IRH4N 20 101 602 968 924 45.4 1200
TESI3 EH-600-23 RT306002301IRH5N 23 101 602 1103 1059 52.1 1500
TESI3 EH-600-29 RT306002901IRH6N 29 101 602 1373 1329 65.4 2000
IRSAP SPA
45031 Arquà Polesine (RO) Italy
Tel. +39 0425 466611 -  Fax +39 0425 466662
Website: http://www.irsap.com